SRI CHINMOY RUNNING FESTIVAL

Gara 6H

Categoria Generale

Data sabato 30 aprile 2016

DETTAGLIO GIRI
DEFINITIVA
Giro Cognome e Nome Cat Pett Tempo Media Transito

1 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:08:09.65 07:01 00:08:09.65
2 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:08:42.50 07:29 00:16:52.15
3 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:08:35.10 07:23 00:25:27.25
4 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:07.45 07:51 00:34:34.70
5 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:32.70 08:12 00:44:07.40
6 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:05.85 07:49 00:53:13.25
7 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:18.20 08:00 01:02:31.45
8 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:53.20 08:30 01:12:24.65
9 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:11:44.35 10:06 01:24:09.00
10 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:48.90 08:26 01:33:57.90
11 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:32.35 09:04 01:44:30.25
12 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:04.05 07:48 01:53:34.30
13 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:09:54.65 08:31 02:03:28.95
14 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:18.25 08:52 02:13:47.20
15 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:41.35 09:11 02:24:28.55
16 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:11:04.20 09:31 02:35:32.75
17 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:01.55 08:37 02:45:34.30
18 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:14:20.25 12:20 02:59:54.55
19 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:11:04.90 09:32 03:10:59.45
20 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:11:34.90 09:58 03:22:34.35
21 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:30.10 09:02 03:33:04.45
22 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:47.30 09:17 03:43:51.75
23 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:11:58.60 10:18 03:55:50.35
24 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:13:18.90 11:27 04:09:09.25
25 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:12:29.10 10:44 04:21:38.35
26 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:17:31.90 15:05 04:39:10.25
27 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:11:23.05 09:47 04:50:33.30
28 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:42.05 09:12 05:01:15.35
29 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:53.40 09:22 05:12:08.75
30 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:12:32.90 10:47 05:24:41.65
31 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:28.90 09:01 05:35:10.55
32 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:17.15 08:51 05:45:27.70
33 CORAZZA NADIA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF55 86 00:10:14.85 08:49 05:55:42.55
1 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:32.65 05:37 00:06:32.65
2 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:12.55 05:20 00:12:45.20
3 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:12.15 05:20 00:18:57.35
4 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:18.30 05:25 00:25:15.65
5 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:07.30 05:16 00:31:22.95
6 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:09.40 05:17 00:37:32.35
7 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:04.40 05:13 00:43:36.75
8 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:17.35 05:24 00:49:54.10
9 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:13.25 05:21 00:56:07.35
10 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:06.10 05:15 01:02:13.45
11 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:13.00 05:20 01:08:26.45
12 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:14.30 05:22 01:14:40.75
13 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:12.90 05:20 01:20:53.65
14 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:09.50 05:17 01:27:03.15
15 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:18.30 05:25 01:33:21.45
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DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA
Giro Cognome e Nome Cat Pett Tempo Media Transito
16 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:09.95 05:18 01:39:31.40
17 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:23.05 05:29 01:45:54.45
18 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:14.70 05:22 01:52:09.15
19 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:03.75 05:13 01:58:12.90
20 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE sSM50 104 00:06:37.30 05:41 02:04:50.20
21 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:14.00 05:21 02:11:04.20
22 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:15.65 05:23 02:17:19.85
23 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:23.80 05:30 02:23:43.65
24 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:28.80 05:34 02:30:12.45
25 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:18.30 05:25 02:36:30.75
26 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:26.85 05:32 02:42:57.60
27 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:15.85 05:23 02:49:13.45
28 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:16.95 05:24 02:55:30.40
29 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:31.90 05:37 03:02:02.30
30 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:32.70 05:37 03:08:35.00
31 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:39.50 05:43 03:15:14.50
32 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE sSM50 104 00:07:11.65 06:11 03:22:26.15
33 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:59.60 06:01 03:29:25.75
34 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:34.35 05:39 03:36:00.10
35 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:30.25 05:35 03:42:30.35
36 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:33.25 05:38 03:49:03.60
37 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:25.65 05:31 03:55:29.25
38 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE sSM50 104 00:06:57.50 05:59 04:02:26.75
39 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:06:47.65 05:50 04:09:14.40
40 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:07:32.10 06:29 04:16:46.50
41 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:07:47.75 06:42 04:24:34.25
42 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:08:39.60 07:27 04:33:13.85
43 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:08:12.90 07:04 04:41:26.75
44 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE sSM50 104 00:07:28.70 06:26 04:48:55.45
45 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:07:46.40 06:41 04:56:41.85
46 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:09:53.80 08:31 05:06:35.65
47 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:09:57.60 08:34 05:16:33.25
48 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:07:39.50 06:35 05:24:12.75
49 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:07:15.05 06:14 05:31:27.80
50 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE sSM50 104 00:07:30.65 06:27 05:38:58.45
51 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:07:43.70 06:39 05:46:42.15
52 MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO - GP CASALESE SM50 104 00:07:13.35 06:12 05:53:55.50
1 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:28.90 05:34 00:06:28.90
2 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:23.45 05:29 00:12:52.35
3 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:24.75 05:31 00:19:17.10
4 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:21.85 05:28 00:25:38.95
5 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:21.00 05:27 00:31:59.95
6 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:26.50 05:32 00:38:26.45
7 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:17.95 05:25 00:44:44.40
8 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:13.55 05:21 00:50:57.95
9 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:17.00 05:24 00:57:14.95
10 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:20.30 05:27 01:03:35.25
11 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:18.70 05:25 01:09:53.95
12 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:21.05 05:27 01:16:15.00
13 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:27.25 05:33 01:22:42.25
14 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:28.25 05:34 01:29:10.50
15 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:24.25 05:30 01:35:34.75
16 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:26.35 05:32 01:42:01.10
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DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA
Giro Cognome e Nome Cat Pett Tempo Media Transito
17 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:25.95 05:32 01:48:27.05
18 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:27.65 05:33 01:54:54.70
19 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:24.05 05:30 02:01:18.75
20 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:37.40 05:41 02:07:56.15
21 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:24.00 05:30 02:14:20.15
22 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:21.20 05:28 02:20:41.35
23 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:25.10 05:31 02:27:06.45
24 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:24.00 05:30 02:33:30.45
25 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:10.20 05:18 02:39:40.65
26 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:32.00 05:37 02:46:12.65
27 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:58.75 06:00 02:53:11.40
28 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:42.35 05:46 02:59:53.75
29 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:30.50 05:36 03:06:24.25
30 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:35.45 05:40 03:12:59.70
31 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:31.70 05:37 03:19:31.40
32 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:44.45 05:48 03:26:15.85
33 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:34.65 05:39 03:32:50.50
34 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:53.35 05:55 03:39:43.85
35 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:50.15 05:52 03:46:34.00
36 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:07:39.40 06:35 03:54:13.40
37 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:47.45 05:50 04:01:00.85
38 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:46.45 05:49 04:07:47.30
39 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:52.30 05:54 04:14:39.60
40 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:54.05 05:56 04:21:33.65
41 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:07:33.10 06:29 04:29:06.75
42 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:45.40 05:48 04:35:52.15
43 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:07:02.55 06:03 04:42:54.70
44 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:57.65 05:59 04:49:52.35
45 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:46.60 05:49 04:56:38.95
46 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:07:03.50 06:04 05:03:42.45
47 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:53.90 05:56 05:10:36.35
48 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:52.20 05:54 05:17:28.55
49 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:07:16.00 06:15 05:24:44.55
50 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:47.30 05:50 05:31:31.85
51 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:59.05 06:00 05:38:30.90
52 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:56.60 05:58 05:45:27.50
53 LOlI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:07:01.75 06:02 05:52:29.25
54 LOI ROBERTA - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SF 123 00:06:25.50 05:31 05:58:54.75
1 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:07:18.90 06:17 00:07:18.90
2 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:01.40 06:54 00:15:20.30
3 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:07:41.00 06:36 00:23:01.30
4 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:07:44.90 06:40 00:30:46.20
5 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:04.20 06:56 00:38:50.40
6 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:07:43.85 06:39 00:46:34.25
7 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:07:11.30 06:11 00:53:45.55
8 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:07:13.80 06:13 01:00:59.35
9 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:07:57.45 06:50 01:08:56.80
10 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA sSM55 124 00:07:50.75 06:45 01:16:47.55
11 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:05.15 06:57 01:24:52.70
12 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:31.35 07:20 01:33:24.05
13 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:05.80 06:58 01:41:29.85
14 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:16.60 07:07 01:49:46.45
15 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:37.20 07:25 01:58:23.65
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DETTAGLIO GIRI

DEFINITIVA
Giro Cognome e Nome Cat Pett Tempo Media Transito
16 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:09:16.20 07:58 02:07:39.85
17 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:13:24.80 11:32 02:21:04.65
18 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:19.35 07:09 02:29:24.00
19 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:11:34.30 09:57 02:40:58.30
20 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA sSM55 124 00:10:18.00 08:51 02:51:16.30
21 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:09:30.45 08:10 03:00:46.75
22 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:36.50 07:24 03:09:23.25
23 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:10:17.40 08:51 03:19:40.65
24 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:09:11.30 07:54 03:28:51.95
25 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:09:48.85 08:26 03:38:40.80
26 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA sSM55 124 00:09:18.75 08:00 03:47:59.55
27 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA sSM55 124 00:10:11.15 08:45 03:58:10.70
28 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:12:21.45 10:38 04:10:32.15
29 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:11:01.95 09:29 04:21:34.10
30 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:50.05 07:36 04:30:24.15
31 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:11:51.30 10:12 04:42:15.45
32 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA sSM55 124 00:09:20.90 08:02 04:51:36.35
33 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:11:45.00 10:06 05:03:21.35
34 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:08:56.30 07:41 05:12:17.65
35 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:11:36.05 09:59 05:23:53.70
36 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:11:52.50 10:13 05:35:46.20
37 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:13:00.00 11:11 05:48:46.20
38 ZUCCHINALI GREGORIO - ASD BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA SM55 124 00:10:59.85 09:27 05:59:46.05
1 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:53.30 05:55 00:06:53.30
2 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:45.90 05:49 00:13:39.20
3 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:17.00 05:24 00:19:56.20
4 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:13.75 05:21 00:26:09.95
5 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:43.20 05:46 00:32:53.15
6 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:00.20 05:09 00:38:53.35
7 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:03.80 05:13 00:44:57.15
8 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sM40 125 00:06:08.50 05:17 00:51:05.65
9 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:05:56.90 05:07 00:57:02.55
10 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:20.25 05:27 01:03:22.80
11 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:20.85 05:27 01:09:43.65
12 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:52.90 05:55 01:16:36.55
13 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:21.45 05:28 01:22:58.00
14 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:07:46.45 06:41 01:30:44.45
15 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:12.55 05:20 01:36:57.00
16 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:09:35.20 08:15 01:46:32.20
17 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:11.25 05:19 01:52:43.45
18 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:05:54.55 05:05 01:58:38.00
19 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:38.35 05:42 02:05:16.35
20 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sM40 125 00:06:01.30 05:10 02:11:17.65
21 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:15.60 05:23 02:17:33.25
22 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:06.70 05:15 02:23:39.95
23 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:39.20 05:43 02:30:19.15
24 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:28.85 05:34 02:36:48.00
25 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:11.75 05:19 02:42:59.75
26 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sM40 125 00:06:20.80 05:27 02:49:20.55
27 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:05:22.70 04:37 02:54:43.25
28 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:05:02.80 04:20 02:59:46.05
29 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:07:26.05 06:23 03:07:12.10
30 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:24.95 05:31 03:13:37.05
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31 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:03.70 05:12 03:19:40.75
32 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:30.50 05:36 03:26:11.25
33 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:23.30 05:29 03:32:34.55
34 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:22.20 05:28 03:38:56.75
35 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:25.10 05:31 03:45:21.85
36 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:28.40 05:34 03:51:50.25
37 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:39.10 05:43 03:58:29.35
38 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:07:54.70 06:48 04:06:24.05
39 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:31.50 05:36 04:12:55.55
40 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:06:46.00 05:49 04:19:41.55
41 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:07:04.00 06:04 04:26:45.55
42 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sM40 125 00:07:14.65 06:14 04:34:00.20
43 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:06:33.10 05:38 04:40:33.30
44 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:09:00.65 07:45 04:49:33.95
45 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sM40 125 00:09:11.75 07:54 04:58:45.70
46 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sSM40 125 00:14:36.65 12:34 05:13:22.35
47 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:08:24.80 07:14 05:21:47.15
48 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO sM40 125 00:07:57.95 06:51 05:29:45.10
49 DAMIANI FRANCESCO - ASD DRIBBLING BOLZANO SM40 125 00:10:53.00 09:21 05:40:38.10
1 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:19.00 05:26 00:06:19.00
2 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:09:42.15 08:20 00:16:01.15
3 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:44.35 05:47 00:22:45.50
4 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:05:41.35 04:53 00:28:26.85
5 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:05:47.90 04:59 00:34:14.75
6 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:05:53.50 05:04 00:40:08.25
7 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:00.30 05:10 00:46:08.55
8 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:01.00 05:10 00:52:09.55
9 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:05:55.40 05:05 00:58:04.95
10 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:05:41.85 04:54 01:03:46.80
11 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:05:48.55 04:59 01:09:35.35
12 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:05:57.70 05:07 01:15:33.05
13 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:03.55 05:12 01:21:36.60
14 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:10.25 05:18 01:27:46.85
15 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:21.80 05:28 01:34:08.65
16 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:20.55 05:27 01:40:29.20
17 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:08.10 05:16 01:46:37.30
18 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:15.70 05:23 01:52:53.00
19 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:13.65 05:21 01:59:06.65
20 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:13.10 05:21 02:05:19.75
21 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:38.15 05:42 02:11:57.90
22 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:38.15 05:42 02:18:36.05
23 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:28.20 05:34 02:25:04.25
24 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:40.20 05:44 02:31:44.45
25 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:27.05 05:33 02:38:11.50
26 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:36.30 05:41 02:44:47.80
27 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:40.95 05:45 02:51:28.75
28 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:27.60 05:33 02:57:56.35
29 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:38.75 06:34 03:05:35.10
30 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:30.45 06:27 03:13:05.55
31 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:04.65 06:05 03:20:10.20
32 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:11.50 06:11 03:27:21.70
33 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:08:22.20 07:12 03:35:43.90
34 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:08:48.80 07:35 03:44:32.70
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35 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:08:32.85 07:21 03:53:05.55
36 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:41.15 06:36 04:00:46.70
37 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:08:09.85 07:01 04:08:56.55
38 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:08:24.00 07:13 04:17:20.55
39 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:09:24.20 08:05 04:26:44.75
40 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:09:21.60 08:03 04:36:06.35
41 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:09:03.20 07:47 04:45:09.55
42 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:24.10 05:30 04:51:33.65
43 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:39.85 05:44 04:58:13.50
44 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:17.10 06:16 05:05:30.60
45 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:17.15 06:16 05:12:47.75
46 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:06:50.95 05:53 05:19:38.70
47 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:10.75 06:10 05:26:49.45
48 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:34.20 06:30 05:34:23.65
49 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:40.85 06:36 05:42:04.50
50 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:35.55 06:32 05:49:40.05
51 ALIMONTI DANIELE - ASD TRA LE RIGHE SM50 126 00:07:27.45 06:25 05:57:07.50
1 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:35.10 05:40 00:06:35.10
2 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:25.15 05:31 00:13:00.25
3 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:24.40 05:30 00:19:24.65
4 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:05:54.85 05:05 00:25:19.50
5 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:05:56.50 05:06 00:31:16.00
6 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:21.60 05:28 00:37:37.60
7 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:34.15 05:39 00:44:11.75
8 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:23.30 05:29 00:50:35.05
9 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:16.60 05:24 00:56:51.65
10 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:35.25 05:40 01:03:26.90
11 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:33.75 05:38 01:10:00.65
12 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:07.50 06:07 01:17:08.15
13 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:36.10 05:40 01:23:44.25
14 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:52.30 05:54 01:30:36.55
15 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:39.20 05:43 01:37:15.75
16 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:39.40 05:43 01:43:55.15
17 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:00.95 06:02 01:50:56.10
18 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:08:16.35 07:07 01:59:12.45
19 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:54.00 05:56 02:06:06.45
20 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:18.70 06:17 02:13:25.15
21 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:08.45 06:08 02:20:33.60
22 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:41.60 05:45 02:27:15.20
23 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:05.55 06:06 02:34:20.75
24 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:22.60 06:20 02:41:43.35
25 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:50.45 05:53 02:48:33.80
26 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:56.90 05:58 02:55:30.70
27 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:43.15 06:38 03:03:13.85
28 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:06.10 06:06 03:10:19.95
29 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:09:04.40 07:48 03:19:24.35
30 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:21.25 06:19 03:26:45.60
31 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:28.15 06:25 03:34:13.75
32 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:28.65 06:26 03:41:42.40
33 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:52.85 06:46 03:49:35.25
34 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:22:31.00 19:22 04:12:06.25
35 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:08:18.95 07:09 04:20:25.20
36 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:07:53.70 06:47 04:28:18.90
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37 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:08:03.55 06:56 04:36:22.45
38 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:09:04.30 07:48 04:45:26.75
39 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:09:24.90 08:06 04:54:51.65
40 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:13:27.30 11:34 05:08:18.95
41 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:10:02.70 08:38 05:18:21.65
42 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:09:46.15 08:24 05:28:07.80
43 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:11:29.05 09:52 05:39:36.85
44 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:08:20.90 07:11 05:47:57.75
45 BOJILA DANIELA - RUNCARD SF 127 00:06:57.45 05:59 05:54:55.20
1 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:48.25 06:42 00:07:48.25
P ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:17.90 06:16 00:15:06.15
3 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:15.95 06:15 00:22:22.10
4 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:11.80 06:11 00:29:33.90
5 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:11.40 06:11 00:36:45.30
6 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:12.80 06:12 00:43:58.10
7 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:19.10 06:17 00:51:17.20
8 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:22.05 06:20 00:58:39.25
9 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:08:37.15 07:25 01:07:16.40
10 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:27.90 06:25 01:14:44.30
11 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:30.10 06:27 01:22:14.40
12 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:08:34.75 07:22 01:30:49.15
13 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:47.15 06:42 01:38:36.30
14 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:53.35 06:47 01:46:29.65
15 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:08:21.55 07:11 01:54:51.20
16 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:07:54.45 06:48 02:02:45.65
17 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:08:23.90 07:13 02:11:09.55
18 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:08:06.40 06:58 02:19:15.95
19 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:09:47.60 08:25 02:29:03.55
20 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:09:39.00 08:18 02:38:42.55
21 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:38.00 09:09 02:49:20.55
22 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:09:32.25 08:12 02:58:52.80
23 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:42.15 09:12 03:09:34.95
24 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:11:05.35 09:32 03:20:40.30
25 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:30.55 09:02 03:31:10.85
26 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:11:34.30 09:57 03:42:45.15
27 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:11:06.70 09:33 03:53:51.85
28 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:11:06.25 09:33 04:04:58.10
29 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:58.95 09:27 04:15:57.05
30 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:03.85 08:39 04:26:00.90
31 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:09:50.15 08:27 04:35:51.05
32 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:15.30 08:49 04:46:06.35
33 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:09:41.20 08:20 04:55:47.55
34 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:09:17.85 08:00 05:05:05.40
35 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:08:49.25 07:35 05:13:54.65
36 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:08:47.75 07:34 05:22:42.40
37 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:12.85 08:47 05:32:55.25
38 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:10:00.95 08:37 05:42:56.20
39 ANCORA VITO PIERO - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO SM60 128 00:09:37.15 08:16 05:52:33.35
1 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:04:41.95 04:02 00:04:41.95
2 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:04:54.50 04:13 00:09:36.45
3 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:04:56.80 04:15 00:14:33.25
4 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:04.35 04:21 00:19:37.60
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5 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:13.85 04:30 00:24:51.45
6 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:12.80 04:29 00:30:04.25
7 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:15.75 04:31 00:35:20.00
8 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:20.40 04:35 00:40:40.40
9 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:20.60 04:35 00:46:01.00
10 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:19.55 04:35 00:51:20.55
11 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:22.35 04:37 00:56:42.90
12 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:19.80 04:35 01:02:02.70
13 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:26.30 04:40 01:07:29.00
14 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:21.75 04:36 01:12:50.75
15 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA sSM55 129 00:05:23.10 04:38 01:18:13.85
16 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:27.25 04:41 01:23:41.10
17 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:21.20 04:36 01:29:02.30
18 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:31.60 04:45 01:34:33.90
19 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:37.70 04:50 01:40:11.60
20 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:26.70 04:41 01:45:38.30
21 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:31.45 04:45 01:51:09.75
22 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:38.25 04:51 01:56:48.00
23 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:30.20 04:44 02:02:18.20
24 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:33.75 04:47 02:07:51.95
25 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:40.30 04:52 02:13:32.25
26 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:38.55 04:51 02:19:10.80
27 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:53.95 05:04 02:25:04.75
28 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:47.75 04:59 02:30:52.50
29 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:39.45 04:52 02:36:31.95
30 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:03.20 05:12 02:42:35.15
31 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:44.45 04:56 02:48:19.60
32 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:54.85 05:05 02:54:14.45
33 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:24.45 04:39 02:59:38.90
34 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:05:50.00 05:01 03:05:28.90
35 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:11.25 05:19 03:11:40.15
36 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:09.70 05:18 03:17:49.85
37 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:13.20 05:21 03:24:03.05
38 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:20.55 05:27 03:30:23.60
39 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:14.80 05:22 03:36:38.40
40 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:35.05 05:39 03:43:13.45
41 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:15.55 05:23 03:49:29.00
42 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:37.00 05:41 03:56:06.00
43 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:26.65 05:32 04:02:32.65
44 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:49.10 05:52 04:09:21.75
45 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:39.60 05:43 04:16:01.35
46 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:46.50 05:49 04:22:47.85
47 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:09:19.60 08:01 04:32:07.45
48 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:52.55 05:55 04:39:00.00
49 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:48.50 05:51 04:45:48.50
50 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:28.20 05:34 04:52:16.70
51 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:48.20 05:51 04:59:04.90
52 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:07:01.70 06:02 05:06:06.60
53 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:07:22.25 06:20 05:13:28.85
54 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:07:36.85 06:33 05:21:05.70
55 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:07:47.50 06:42 05:28:53.20
56 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:07:06.40 06:06 05:35:59.60
57 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:07:48.95 06:43 05:43:48.55
58 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:07:40.70 06:36 05:51:29.25
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59 ARZENTON ADRIANO - ATLETICA VICENTINA SM55 129 00:06:45.55 05:49 05:58:14.80
1 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:07.10 04:24 00:05:07.10
2 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:08.95 04:25 00:10:16.05
3 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM40 130 00:05:16.40 04:32 00:15:32.45
4 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:15.95 04:31 00:20:48.40
5 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:19.95 04:35 00:26:08.35
6 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:17.30 04:33 00:31:25.65
7 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:28.85 04:43 00:36:54.50
8 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:27.05 04:41 00:42:21.55
9 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:29.80 04:43 00:47:51.35
10 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:41.60 04:53 00:53:32.95
11 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:40.60 04:53 00:59:13.55
12 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:37.55 04:50 01:04:51.10
13 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:34.30 04:47 01:10:25.40
14 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:46.05 04:57 01:16:11.45
15 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:38.35 04:51 01:21:49.80
16 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:38.75 04:51 01:27:28.55
17 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:33.15 04:46 01:33:01.70
18 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:06:00.45 05:10 01:39:02.15
19 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:38.10 04:50 01:44:40.25
20 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:36.20 04:49 01:50:16.45
21 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM40 130 00:05:33.00 04:46 01:55:49.45
22 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:43.75 04:55 02:01:33.20
23 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:32.90 04:46 02:07:06.10
24 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:34.25 04:47 02:12:40.35
25 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:34.45 04:47 02:18:14.80
26 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:58.50 05:08 02:24:13.30
27 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:43.55 04:55 02:29:56.85
28 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:06:06.50 05:15 02:36:03.35
29 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:46.00 04:57 02:41:49.35
30 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:05:58.80 05:08 02:47:48.15
31 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:54.10 05:04 02:53:42.25
32 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:06:20.00 05:27 03:00:02.25
33 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:54.85 05:05 03:05:57.10
34 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:06:21.10 05:27 03:12:18.20
35 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:05:57.40 05:07 03:18:15.60
36 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:06:18.40 05:25 03:24:34.00
37 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:06:12.55 05:20 03:30:46.55
38 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 130 00:07:02.50 06:03 03:37:49.05
39 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM40 130 00:06:36.90 05:41 03:44:25.95
40 BALZARETTI CHRISTIAN - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 130 00:06:43.65 05:47 03:51:09.60
1 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:06:43.35 05:47 00:06:43.35
2 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:06:42.90 05:46 00:13:26.25
3 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:06:53.00 05:55 00:20:19.25
4 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:10.50 06:10 00:27:29.75
5 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:07.95 06:08 00:34:37.70
6 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:28.85 06:26 00:42:06.55
7 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:34.90 06:31 00:49:41.45
8 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:07.95 06:08 00:56:49.40
9 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:52.60 06:46 01:04:42.00
10 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:19.30 06:18 01:12:01.30
11 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:58.10 06:51 01:19:59.40
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12 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:31.30 06:28 01:27:30.70
13 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:08:58.10 07:43 01:36:28.80
14 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:33.95 06:30 01:44:02.75
15 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:07:47.30 06:42 01:51:50.05
16 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:09:04.15 07:48 02:00:54.20
17 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:08:06.40 06:58 02:09:00.60
18 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:11:20.05 09:45 02:20:20.65
19 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:08:17.85 07:08 02:28:38.50
20 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:08:44.45 07:31 02:37:22.95
21 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:09:05.70 07:49 02:46:28.65
22 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:08:26.40 07:15 02:54:55.05
23 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:09:28.85 08:09 03:04:23.90
24 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:09:32.55 08:12 03:13:56.45
25 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:09:56.00 08:32 03:23:52.45
26 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:09:43.30 08:21 03:33:35.75
27 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:11:17.85 09:43 03:44:53.60
28 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:12:25.65 10:41 03:57:19.25
29 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:11:50.05 10:11 04:09:09.30
30 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:11:09.50 09:36 04:20:18.80
31 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:10:31.85 09:03 04:30:50.65
32 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:11:37.55 10:00 04:42:28.20
33 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:13:19.10 11:27 04:55:47.30
34 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:10:53.15 09:22 05:06:40.45
35 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:12:45.10 10:58 05:19:25.55
36 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:10:46.60 09:16 05:30:12.15
37 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:11:07.50 09:34 05:41:19.65
38 RYBKOVA ZUZKA - SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM SF35 131 00:10:23.85 08:56 05:51:43.50
1 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:36.00 05:40 00:06:36.00
P BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:21.05 05:27 00:12:57.05
3 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:24.90 05:31 00:19:21.95
4 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:25.15 05:31 00:25:47.10
5 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:25.15 05:31 00:32:12.25
6 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:26.95 05:33 00:38:39.20
7 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:35.30 05:40 00:45:14.50
8 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:28.50 05:34 00:51:43.00
9 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:28.95 05:34 00:58:11.95
10 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:33.55 05:38 01:04:45.50
11 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:29.25 05:34 01:11:14.75
12 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:34.30 05:39 01:17:49.05
13 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:23.40 05:29 01:24:12.45
14 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:28.00 05:33 01:30:40.45
15 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:27.60 05:33 01:37:08.05
16 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:35.65 05:40 01:43:43.70
17 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:27.45 05:33 01:50:11.15
18 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:44.05 06:39 01:57:55.20
19 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:09:20.75 08:02 02:07:15.95
20 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:56.80 05:58 02:14:12.75
21 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:48.20 05:51 02:21:00.95
22 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:49.00 05:51 02:27:49.95
23 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:24.00 06:22 02:35:13.95
24 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:50.20 05:53 02:42:04.15
25 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:09:01.90 07:46 02:51:06.05
26 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:30.30 06:27 02:58:36.35
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27 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:43.45 05:47 03:05:19.80
28 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:47.45 05:50 03:12:07.25
29 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:41.45 06:37 03:19:48.70
30 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:08:23.80 07:13 03:28:12.50
31 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:26.85 06:24 03:35:39.35
32 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:08:01.35 06:54 03:43:40.70
33 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:00.35 06:01 03:50:41.05
34 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:56.30 06:49 03:58:37.35
35 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:12:03.70 10:22 04:10:41.05
36 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:10:28.45 09:00 04:21:09.50
37 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:10:22.05 08:55 04:31:31.55
38 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:08:24.70 07:14 04:39:56.25
39 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:06:57.65 05:59 04:46:53.90
40 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:08:10.05 07:01 04:55:03.95
41 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:07:55.95 06:49 05:02:59.90
42 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:10:23.15 08:56 05:13:23.05
43 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:13:25.30 11:33 05:26:48.35
44 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:10:18.85 08:52 05:37:07.20
45 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:10:36.85 09:08 05:47:44.05
46 BARATTO SARA - GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO SF40 132 00:11:35.85 09:58 05:59:19.90
1 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:19.35 06:18 00:07:19.35
2 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:01.10 06:02 00:14:20.45
3 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sSM50 133 00:07:06.60 06:07 00:21:27.05
4 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sM50 133 00:07:10.55 06:10 00:28:37.60
5 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:20.60 06:19 00:35:58.20
6 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:32.80 06:29 00:43:31.00
7 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:11.80 06:11 00:50:42.80
8 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:35.60 08:15 01:00:18.40
9 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:06:32.20 05:37 01:06:50.60
10 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sSM50 133 00:06:19.95 05:26 01:13:10.55
11 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:14.00 06:13 01:20:24.55
12 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:06.00 06:06 01:27:30.55
13 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:07.80 06:08 01:34:38.35
14 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:37.50 08:16 01:44:15.85
15 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:36.40 07:24 01:52:52.25
16 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sM50 133 00:07:19.35 06:18 02:00:11.60
17 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:47.25 07:33 02:08:58.85
18 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:43.65 06:39 02:16:42.50
19 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:43.00 07:30 02:25:25.50
20 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:21.80 08:03 02:34:47.30
21 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sSM50 133 00:08:18.30 07:08 02:43:05.60
22 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sM50 133 00:07:45.80 06:40 02:50:51.40
23 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:41.70 06:37 02:58:33.10
24 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:56.50 08:33 03:08:29.60
25 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:13.55 07:56 03:17:43.15
26 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:07:26.05 06:23 03:25:09.20
27 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:48.90 07:35 03:33:58.10
28 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sM50 133 00:07:46.50 06:41 03:41:44.60
29 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:43.55 07:30 03:50:28.15
30 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:49.20 07:35 03:59:17.35
31 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:18.45 08:00 04:08:35.80
32 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:07.70 07:51 04:17:43.50
33 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sSM50 133 00:07:57.95 06:51 04:25:41.45
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34 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:10:04.50 08:40 04:35:45.95
35 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:32.30 08:12 04:45:18.25
36 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:10:21.35 08:54 04:55:39.60
37 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:25.65 07:15 05:04:05.25
38 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM sM50 133 00:10:15.60 08:49 05:14:20.85
39 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:57.25 08:33 05:24:18.10
40 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:51.60 07:37 05:33:09.70
41 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:09:03.05 07:47 05:42:12.75
42 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:59.95 07:44 05:51:12.70
43 BELLATO GIANLUCA - APPLERUN TEAM SM50 133 00:08:34.35 07:22 05:59:47.05
1 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:09.05 07:00 00:08:09.05
2 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:47.60 07:34 00:16:56.65
3 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:35.75 07:23 00:25:32.40
4 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:03.40 07:47 00:34:35.80
5 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:27.55 08:08 00:44:03.35
6 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:52.75 07:38 00:52:56.10
7 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:04.95 07:48 01:02:01.05
8 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:05.30 07:49 01:11:06.35
9 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:38.20 08:17 01:20:44.55
10 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:35.45 08:15 01:30:20.00
11 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:16.45 07:58 01:39:36.45
12 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:39.05 08:18 01:49:15.50
13 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:10:04.35 08:40 01:59:19.85
14 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:30.00 08:10 02:08:49.85
15 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:11.00 07:54 02:18:00.85
16 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:16.60 07:59 02:27:17.45
17 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:10:18.20 08:52 02:37:35.65
18 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:02.20 07:46 02:46:37.85
19 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:38.00 08:17 02:56:15.85
20 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:59.80 07:44 03:05:15.65
21 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:56.35 07:41 03:14:12.00
22 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:06.95 07:50 03:23:18.95
23 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:10:02.00 08:38 03:33:20.95
24 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:28.15 08:08 03:42:49.10
25 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:10.70 07:53 03:51:59.80
26 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:40.60 07:28 04:00:40.40
27 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:44.20 08:22 04:10:24.60
28 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:21.45 08:03 04:19:46.05
29 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:19.90 08:01 04:29:05.95
30 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:15.30 07:57 04:38:21.25
31 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:16.70 07:59 04:47:37.95
32 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:11.10 07:54 04:56:49.05
33 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:19.50 08:01 05:06:08.55
34 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:04.40 07:48 05:15:12.95
35 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:55.70 07:41 05:24:08.65
36 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:55.20 07:40 05:33:03.85
37 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:09:06.60 07:50 05:42:10.45
38 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:57.20 07:42 05:51:07.65
39 BELLATO MARIA - APPLERUN TEAM SF60 134 00:08:39.30 07:26 05:59:46.95
1 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:11.80 05:19 00:06:11.80

BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:05.15 05:14 00:12:16.95
3 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:52.20 05:03 00:18:09.15
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4 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:56.65 05:06 00:24:05.80
5 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:00.65 05:10 00:30:06.45
6 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:56.40 05:06 00:36:02.85
7 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:52.60 05:03 00:41:55.45
8 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:11.00 05:19 00:48:06.45
9 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:48.35 04:59 00:53:54.80
10 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:04.30 05:13 00:59:59.10
11 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:01.35 05:10 01:06:00.45
12 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:16.60 05:24 01:12:17.05
13 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:55.10 05:05 01:18:12.15
14 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:59.45 05:09 01:24:11.60
15 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:57.20 05:07 01:30:08.80
16 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:59.95 05:09 01:36:08.75
17 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:13.25 05:21 01:42:22.00
18 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:51.35 05:02 01:48:13.35
19 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:01.40 05:11 01:54:14.75
20 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:27.10 05:33 02:00:41.85
21 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:51.35 05:02 02:06:33.20
22 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:05.35 05:14 02:12:38.55
23 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:22.35 05:29 02:19:00.90
24 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:02.80 05:12 02:25:03.70
25 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:05:58.70 05:08 02:31:02.40
26 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:07:00.45 06:01 02:38:02.85
27 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:05.25 05:14 02:44:08.10
28 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:17.25 05:24 02:50:25.35
29 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:18.20 05:25 02:56:43.55
30 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:15.75 05:23 03:02:59.30
31 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:23.15 05:29 03:09:22.45
32 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:02.95 05:12 03:15:25.40
33 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:12.90 05:20 03:21:38.30
34 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:26.20 05:32 03:28:04.50
35 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:21.75 05:28 03:34:26.25
36 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:15.70 05:23 03:40:41.95
37 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:22.70 05:29 03:47:04.65
38 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:41.30 05:45 03:53:45.95
39 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:24.70 05:31 04:00:10.65
40 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:12.80 05:20 04:06:23.45
41 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:28.85 05:34 04:12:52.30
42 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:09.85 05:18 04:19:02.15
43 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:14.25 05:22 04:25:16.40
44 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:38.55 05:42 04:31:54.95
45 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:29.50 05:35 04:38:24.45
46 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:07:10.90 06:10 04:45:35.35
47 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:39.90 05:44 04:52:15.25
48 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:31.75 05:37 04:58:47.00
49 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:44.10 05:47 05:05:31.10
50 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:20.05 05:27 05:11:51.15
51 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:20.65 05:27 05:18:11.80
52 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:23.95 05:30 05:24:35.75
53 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:51.35 05:54 05:31:27.10
54 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:28.35 05:34 05:37:55.45
55 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:35.45 05:40 05:44:30.90
56 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:26.25 05:32 05:50:57.15
57 BIROLO PAOLA - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SF45 135 00:06:24.40 05:30 05:57:21.55
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1 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:28.95 04:43 00:05:28.95
2 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:04.80 04:22 00:10:33.75
3 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:09.75 04:26 00:15:43.50
4 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:05.30 04:22 00:20:48.80
5 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:12.70 04:29 00:26:01.50
6 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sSM50 136 00:05:20.50 04:35 00:31:22.00
7 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:17.75 04:33 00:36:39.75
8 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:17.00 04:32 00:41:56.75
9 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:16.25 04:32 00:47:13.00
10 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:18.25 04:33 00:52:31.25
11 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:26.90 04:41 00:57:58.15
12 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sSM50 136 00:05:16.60 04:32 01:03:14.75
13 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:25.65 04:40 01:08:40.40
14 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:25.15 04:39 01:14:05.55
15 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:27.80 04:42 01:19:33.35
16 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:37.55 04:50 01:25:10.90
17 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:28.00 04:42 01:30:38.90
18 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:34.90 04:48 01:36:13.80
19 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:25.40 04:40 01:41:39.20
20 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:43.45 04:55 01:47:22.65
21 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:28.05 04:42 01:52:50.70
22 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:33.45 04:46 01:58:24.15
23 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:35.50 04:48 02:03:59.65
24 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sSM50 136 00:05:57.70 05:07 02:09:57.35
25 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:47.60 04:59 02:15:44.95
26 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:54.95 05:05 02:21:39.90
27 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:56.25 05:06 02:27:36.15
28 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:05:45.65 04:57 02:33:21.80
29 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:48.85 05:51 02:40:10.65
30 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sSM50 136 00:06:06.30 05:15 02:46:16.95
31 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:01.20 05:10 02:52:18.15
32 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:08:44.40 07:31 03:01:02.55
33 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:04.15 05:13 03:07:06.70
34 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:30.55 05:36 03:13:37.25
35 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:07:56.00 06:49 03:21:33.25
36 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sSM50 136 00:06:12.35 05:20 03:27:45.60
37 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:07:14.25 06:13 03:34:59.85
38 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:22.15 05:28 03:41:22.00
39 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:59.75 06:01 03:48:21.75
40 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:07:15.10 06:14 03:55:36.85
41 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:15.45 05:23 04:01:52.30
42 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sSM50 136 00:07:23.60 06:21 04:09:15.90
43 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:42.50 05:46 04:15:58.40
44 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:18.90 05:26 04:22:17.30
45 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:54.85 05:57 04:29:12.15
46 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:07:11.15 06:11 04:36:23.30
47 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:20.05 05:27 04:42:43.35
48 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sM50 136 00:07:03.00 06:04 04:49:46.35
49 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:09:03.55 07:47 04:58:49.90
50 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:20.55 05:27 05:05:10.45
51 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:38.40 05:42 05:11:48.85
52 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:37.20 05:41 05:18:26.05
53 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:26.60 05:32 05:24:52.65
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54 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:31.60 05:37 05:31:24.25
55 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:08:34.60 07:22 05:39:58.85
56 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:20.95 05:27 05:46:19.80
57 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA SM50 136 00:06:18.15 05:25 05:52:37.95
58 BOGNINI STEFANO - BIGACC DE ELA sSM50 136 00:05:55.05 05:05 05:58:33.00
1 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:59.95 05:09 00:05:59.95
P BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:05:45.55 04:57 00:11:45.50
3 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:47.20 04:58 00:17:32.70
4 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:44.40 04:56 00:23:17.10
5 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:42.05 04:54 00:28:59.15
6 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:43.80 04:55 00:34:42.95
7 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:54.30 05:04 00:40:37.25
8 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sM60 137 00:05:50.15 05:01 00:46:27.40
9 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:47.50 04:59 00:52:14.90
10 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:47.00 04:58 00:58:01.90
11 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:42.05 04:54 01:03:43.95
12 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:43.50 04:55 01:09:27.45
13 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:46.05 04:57 01:15:13.50
14 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:05:50.35 05:01 01:21:03.85
15 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:49.55 05:00 01:26:53.40
16 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:46.05 04:57 01:32:39.45
17 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:49.25 05:00 01:38:28.70
18 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:48.05 04:59 01:44:16.75
19 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:05:51.85 05:02 01:50:08.60
20 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:05:50.50 05:01 01:55:59.10
21 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:01.85 05:11 02:02:00.95
22 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:10.80 05:19 02:08:11.75
23 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:06.45 05:15 02:14:18.20
24 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:07:19.45 06:18 02:21:37.65
25 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:01.90 05:11 02:27:39.55
26 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:22.20 05:28 02:34:01.75
27 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:12.75 05:20 02:40:14.50
28 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:15.35 05:23 02:46:29.85
29 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:12.10 05:20 02:52:41.95
30 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:24.95 05:31 02:59:06.90
31 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:07:14.00 06:13 03:06:20.90
32 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:06:27.95 05:33 03:12:48.85
33 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:28.40 05:34 03:19:17.25
34 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:30.70 05:36 03:25:47.95
35 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:38.70 05:43 03:32:26.65
36 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:07:36.10 06:32 03:40:02.75
37 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:53.40 05:55 03:46:56.15
38 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:06:41.60 05:45 03:53:37.75
39 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:07:25.35 06:23 04:01:03.10
40 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:47.25 05:50 04:07:50.35
41 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:09:54.50 08:31 04:17:44.85
42 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:40.75 05:44 04:24:25.60
43 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:53.20 05:55 04:31:18.80
44 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:08:33.05 07:21 04:39:51.85
45 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:07:27.75 06:25 04:47:19.60
46 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:07:02.40 06:03 04:54:22.00
47 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:07:53.95 06:47 05:02:15.95
48 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:08:09.10 07:00 05:10:25.05
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49 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:09:07.00 07:50 05:19:32.05
50 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:07:25.55 06:23 05:26:57.60
51 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:53.65 05:55 05:33:51.25
52 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:53.50 05:55 05:40:44.75
53 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. SM60 137 00:06:40.75 05:44 05:47:25.50
54 BORDONI BASILIO - GRUPPO PODISTICO CASALESE A.S.D. sSM60 137 00:06:34.15 05:39 05:53:59.65
1 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:07:11.20 06:11 00:07:11.20
2 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:04.75 06:05 00:14:15.95
3 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:02.65 06:03 00:21:18.60
4 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:09.60 06:09 00:28:28.20
5 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:04.40 06:05 00:35:32.60
6 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:10.15 06:10 00:42:42.75
7 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:06:57.60 05:59 00:49:40.35
8 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:03.40 06:04 00:56:43.75
9 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:15.60 06:14 01:03:59.35
10 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:05.60 06:06 01:11:04.95
11 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:06:59.95 06:01 01:18:04.90
12 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:06:56.35 05:58 01:25:01.25
13 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:07:21.05 06:19 01:32:22.30
14 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:03.35 06:04 01:39:25.65
15 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:10.00 06:10 01:46:35.65
16 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:07.00 06:07 01:53:42.65
17 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:19.60 06:18 02:01:02.25
18 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:06:59.65 06:01 02:08:01.90
19 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:07:25.15 06:23 02:15:27.05
20 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:17.60 06:16 02:22:44.65
21 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:23.00 06:21 02:30:07.65
22 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:09.50 06:09 02:37:17.15
23 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM45 138 00:07:12.50 06:12 02:44:29.65
24 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:49.20 06:43 02:52:18.85
25 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:07:02.75 06:03 02:59:21.60
26 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:30.75 06:27 03:06:52.35
27 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:56.60 06:50 03:14:48.95
28 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:08:03.00 06:55 03:22:51.95
29 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:08:44.50 07:31 03:31:36.45
30 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:08:04.80 06:57 03:39:41.25
31 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:09:01.75 07:46 03:48:43.00
32 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:10:01.25 08:37 03:58:44.25
33 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:10:03.60 08:39 04:08:47.85
34 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:07:56.20 06:49 04:16:44.05
35 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:10:26.45 08:59 04:27:10.50
36 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:10:32.30 09:04 04:37:42.80
37 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:09:16.00 07:58 04:46:58.80
38 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:09:27.30 08:08 04:56:26.10
39 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:09:37.90 08:17 05:06:04.00
40 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:09:32.85 08:12 05:15:36.85
41 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM45 138 00:10:57.25 09:25 05:26:34.10
42 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:10:50.30 09:19 05:37:24.40
43 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM45 138 00:11:09.15 09:35 05:48:33.55
44 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM45 138 00:09:30.10 08:10 05:58:03.65
1 BRIZZ| CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:36.60 05:41 00:06:36.60

BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:19.50 05:26 00:12:56.10
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3 BRIZZ| CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:15.50 05:23 00:19:11.60
4 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:22.90 05:29 00:25:34.50
5 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM40 139 00:06:23.75 05:30 00:31:58.25
6 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:07:00.40 06:01 00:38:58.65
7 BRIZZI CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:27.65 05:33 00:45:26.30
8 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:06:34.35 05:39 00:52:00.65
9 BRIZZ| CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:07:17.15 06:16 00:59:17.80
10 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:25.85 05:32 01:05:43.65
11 BRIZZI CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM40 139 00:06:31.65 05:37 01:12:15.30
12 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:06:32.05 05:37 01:18:47.35
13 BRIZZI CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:28.70 05:34 01:25:16.05
14 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:07:30.40 06:27 01:32:46.45
15 BRIZZ| CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:26.10 05:32 01:39:12.55
16 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:27.40 05:33 01:45:39.95
17 BRIZZI CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:40.00 05:44 01:52:19.95
18 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:07:06.70 06:07 01:59:26.65
19 BRIZZI CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:08:25.90 07:15 02:07:52.55
20 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:06:45.10 05:48 02:14:37.65
21 BRIZZ| CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:07:41.55 06:37 02:22:19.20
22 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:07:22.75 06:21 02:29:41.95
23 BRIZZI CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM40 139 00:06:50.90 05:53 02:36:32.85
24 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:07:55.55 06:49 02:44:28.40
25 BRIZZI CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM40 139 00:06:38.15 05:42 02:51:06.55
26 BRIZZ|I CORRADO - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sM40 139 00:06:58.50 06:00 02:58:05.05
1 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:37.35 05:41 00:06:37.35
2 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:18.20 05:25 00:12:55.55
3 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:15.60 05:23 00:19:11.15
4 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:22.75 05:29 00:25:33.90
5 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:23.60 05:30 00:31:57.50
6 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM50 140 00:07:00.50 06:01 00:38:58.00
7 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:28.00 05:33 00:45:26.00
8 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:34.10 05:39 00:52:00.10
9 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:07:18.25 06:17 00:59:18.35
10 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:24.90 05:31 01:05:43.25
11 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:31.50 05:36 01:12:14.75
12 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:32.75 05:37 01:18:47.50
13 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:28.10 05:33 01:25:15.60
14 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:07:19.85 06:18 01:32:35.45
15 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:36.40 05:41 01:39:11.85
16 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:27.05 05:33 01:45:38.90
17 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:40.20 05:44 01:52:19.10
18 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:07:05.95 06:06 01:59:25.05
19 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:08:26.90 07:16 02:07:51.95
20 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:45.00 05:48 02:14:36.95
21 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:07:37.70 06:33 02:22:14.65
22 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:07:27.15 06:24 02:29:41.80
23 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:06:50.90 05:53 02:36:32.70
24 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM50 140 00:07:55.80 06:49 02:44:28.50
25 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:08:44.25 07:31 02:53:12.75
26 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:07:38.85 06:34 03:00:51.60
27 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:12:54.15 11:06 03:13:45.75
28 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:10:10.25 08:45 03:23:56.00
29 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:09:30.95 08:11 03:33:26.95
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30 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:10:19.30 08:52 03:43:46.25
31 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:09:58.35 08:34 03:53:44.60
32 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:11:59.45 10:19 04:05:44.05
33 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:11:19.05 09:44 04:17:03.10
34 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO sSM50 140 00:10:37.65 09:08 04:27:40.75
35 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:10:28.05 09:00 04:38:08.80
36 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:11:15.05 09:40 04:49:23.85
37 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:11:32.25 09:55 05:00:56.10
38 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:13:18.00 11:26 05:14:14.10
39 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:11:01.85 09:29 05:25:15.95
40 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:12:18.35 10:35 05:37:34.30
41 CHIZZINI JURI - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO SM50 140 00:14:58.55 12:53 05:52:32.85
1 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:10.25 06:10 00:07:10.25
2 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:57.20 05:59 00:14:07.45
3 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:04.35 06:05 00:21:11.80
4 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:05.60 06:06 00:28:17.40
5 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:59.85 06:01 00:35:17.25
6 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:14.60 06:14 00:42:31.85
7 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:54.65 05:56 00:49:26.50
8 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:02.05 06:03 00:56:28.55
9 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:00.75 06:02 01:03:29.30
10 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:11.40 06:11 01:10:40.70
11 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:31.60 06:28 01:18:12.30
12 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:13.55 06:13 01:25:25.85
13 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:17.10 06:16 01:32:42.95
14 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:17.70 06:16 01:40:00.65
15 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:15.95 06:15 01:47:16.60
16 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:14.50 06:13 01:54:31.10
17 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:08:04.10 06:56 02:02:35.20
18 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:15.30 06:14 02:09:50.50
19 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:16.95 06:16 02:17:07.45
20 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:04.35 06:05 02:24:11.80
21 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:25.30 06:23 02:31:37.10
22 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:09.75 06:09 02:38:46.85
23 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:23.10 06:21 02:46:09.95
24 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:04.45 06:05 02:53:14.40
25 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:12.00 06:11 03:00:26.40
26 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:59.65 06:01 03:07:26.05
27 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:05.50 06:06 03:14:31.55
28 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:37.10 05:41 03:21:08.65
29 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:27.35 05:33 03:27:36.00
30 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:33.05 05:38 03:34:09.05
31 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:35.60 05:40 03:40:44.65
32 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:22.95 05:29 03:47:07.60
33 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:48.95 05:51 03:53:56.55
34 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:24.70 06:22 04:01:21.25
35 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:52.40 05:54 04:08:13.65
36 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:49.75 05:52 04:15:03.40
37 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:47.40 05:50 04:21:50.80
38 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:30.85 05:36 04:28:21.65
39 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:32.30 05:37 04:34:53.95
40 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:33.05 05:38 04:41:27.00
41 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:50.55 05:53 04:48:17.55
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42 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:32.45 06:29 04:55:50.00
43 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:39.20 05:43 05:02:29.20
44 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:05.45 06:06 05:09:34.65
45 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:36.60 05:41 05:16:11.25
46 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:56.00 05:58 05:23:07.25
47 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:07:01.70 06:02 05:30:08.95
48 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:55.45 05:57 05:37:04.40
49 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:49.55 05:52 05:43:53.95
50 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:06:28.55 05:34 05:50:22.50
51 CISLAGHI ANGELO - ATL SAN MARCO SM50 141 00:05:36.00 04:49 05:55:58.50
1 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:10.90 06:10 00:07:10.90
2 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:03.70 06:04 00:14:14.60
3 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:03.50 06:04 00:21:18.10
4 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:11.65 06:11 00:28:29.75
5 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:16.05 06:15 00:35:45.80
6 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:42.00 06:37 00:43:27.80
7 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:01.75 06:02 00:50:29.55
8 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:15.35 06:14 00:57:44.90
9 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:09.85 06:09 01:04:54.75
10 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:02.35 06:55 01:12:57.10
11 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:06:54.25 05:56 01:19:51.35
12 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:10.85 06:10 01:27:02.20
13 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:42.35 06:37 01:34:44.55
14 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:08.50 06:08 01:41:53.05
15 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:20.40 06:19 01:49:13.45
16 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:05.65 06:57 01:57:19.10
17 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:23.05 06:21 02:04:42.15
18 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:05.80 06:58 02:12:47.95
19 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:34.65 06:31 02:20:22.60
20 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:14.35 07:05 02:28:36.95
21 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:51.90 06:46 02:36:28.85
22 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:56.80 06:50 02:44:25.65
23 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:21.45 07:11 02:52:47.10
24 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:33.10 07:21 03:01:20.20
25 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:08.55 07:00 03:09:28.75
26 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:10:24.00 08:57 03:19:52.75
27 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:09:31.00 08:11 03:29:23.75
28 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:10:33.20 09:04 03:39:56.95
29 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:09:24.55 08:05 03:49:21.50
30 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:11:50.10 10:11 04:01:11.60
31 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:11:11.15 09:37 04:12:22.75
32 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:12:57.60 11:09 04:25:20.35
33 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:10:52.75 09:21 04:36:13.10
34 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:11:27.70 09:51 04:47:40.80
35 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:03.50 06:56 04:55:44.30
36 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:54.85 06:48 05:03:39.15
37 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:29.75 06:27 05:11:08.90
38 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:06.75 06:58 05:19:15.65
39 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:45.10 07:31 05:28:00.75
40 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:26.85 07:16 05:36:27.60
41 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:08:09.35 07:01 05:44:36.95
42 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:49.20 06:43 05:52:26.15
43 COLUCCI LAURA - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SF35 142 00:07:06.30 06:06 05:59:32.45
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1 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:45.70 05:49 00:06:45.70
2 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:31.60 05:37 00:13:17.30
3 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:28.35 05:34 00:19:45.65
4 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:34.90 05:39 00:26:20.55
5 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:32.30 05:37 00:32:52.85
6 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:28.80 05:34 00:39:21.65
7 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:28.55 05:34 00:45:50.20
8 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:23.30 05:29 00:52:13.50
9 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:22.15 05:28 00:58:35.65
10 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:25.75 05:31 01:05:01.40
11 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:27.25 05:33 01:11:28.65
12 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:30.60 05:36 01:17:59.25
13 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:37.80 05:42 01:24:37.05
14 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:37.30 05:41 01:31:14.35
15 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:37.75 05:42 01:37:52.10
16 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:30.95 05:36 01:44:23.05
17 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:36.20 05:40 01:50:59.25
18 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:23.10 06:21 01:58:22.35
19 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:08:28.25 07:17 02:06:50.60
20 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:52.95 06:47 02:14:43.55
21 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:50.90 05:53 02:21:34.45
22 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:08:56.65 07:41 02:30:31.10
23 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:49.75 05:52 02:37:20.85
24 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:46.40 05:49 02:44:07.25
25 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:16.45 06:15 02:51:23.70
26 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:33.05 06:29 02:58:56.75
27 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:13:30.45 11:37 03:12:27.20
28 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:13:59.10 12:02 03:26:26.30
29 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:13:36.45 11:42 03:40:02.75
30 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:48:03.30 41:21 04:28:06.05
31 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:09:31.65 08:11 04:37:37.70
32 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:34.70 06:31 04:45:12.40
33 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:24.20 06:22 04:52:36.60
34 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:18.05 06:16 04:59:54.65
35 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:08:01.75 06:54 05:07:56.40
36 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:13.75 06:13 05:15:10.15
37 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:08:00.05 06:53 05:23:10.20
38 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:08:07.75 06:59 05:31:17.95
39 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:14.50 06:13 05:38:32.45
40 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:12.70 06:12 05:45:45.15
41 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:07:05.85 06:06 05:52:51.00
42 DARI MARCO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 143 00:06:56.75 05:58 05:59:47.75
1 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:20.65 05:27 00:06:20.65
P DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:03.20 05:12 00:12:23.85
3 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:00.75 05:10 00:18:24.60
4 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:05:58.50 05:08 00:24:23.10
5 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:05:58.55 05:08 00:30:21.65
6 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:05:58.45 05:08 00:36:20.10
7 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:02.90 05:12 00:42:23.00
8 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:38.50 05:42 00:49:01.50
9 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:01.75 05:11 00:55:03.25
10 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:05:59.00 05:08 01:01:02.25
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11 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:05:56.00 05:06 01:06:58.25
12 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:21.65 06:20 01:14:19.90
13 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:09.60 05:18 01:20:29.50
14 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:50.60 05:53 01:27:20.10
15 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:11.95 05:20 01:33:32.05
16 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:17.95 05:25 01:39:50.00
17 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:15.65 05:23 01:46:05.65
18 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:09.80 05:18 01:52:15.45
19 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:35.95 05:40 01:58:51.40
20 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:04.75 05:13 02:04:56.15
21 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:09.20 05:17 02:11:05.35
22 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:15.10 05:22 02:17:20.45
23 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:41.20 05:45 02:24:01.65
24 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:27.80 05:33 02:30:29.45
25 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:04.10 05:13 02:36:33.55
26 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:03.40 05:12 02:42:36.95
27 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:45.85 05:49 02:49:22.80
28 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:30.30 05:35 02:55:53.10
29 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:06.65 05:15 03:01:59.75
30 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:17.10 05:24 03:08:16.85
31 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:58.60 06:51 03:16:15.45
32 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:12.70 05:20 03:22:28.15
33 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:18.00 05:25 03:28:46.15
34 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:28.30 05:34 03:35:14.45
35 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:29.00 06:26 03:42:43.45
36 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:46.40 05:49 03:49:29.85
37 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:12.70 05:20 03:55:42.55
38 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:24.30 05:30 04:02:06.85
39 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:13.30 06:12 04:09:20.15
40 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:29.90 05:35 04:15:50.05
41 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:28.80 05:34 04:22:18.85
42 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:52.60 06:46 04:30:11.45
43 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:55.90 05:57 04:37:07.35
44 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:31.05 05:36 04:43:38.40
45 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:34.50 06:31 04:51:12.90
46 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:09:47.95 08:25 05:01:00.85
47 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:12.25 06:11 05:08:13.10
48 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:08:44.70 07:31 05:16:57.80
49 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:27.10 06:24 05:24:24.90
50 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:06:49.65 05:52 05:31:14.55
51 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:08:00.20 06:53 05:39:14.75
52 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:07:06.40 06:06 05:46:21.15
53 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM50 144 00:08:13.45 07:04 05:54:34.60
1 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:20.55 05:27 00:06:20.55
2 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:03.00 05:12 00:12:23.55
3 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:00.90 05:10 00:18:24.45
4 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:58.25 05:08 00:24:22.70
5 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:58.40 05:08 00:30:21.10
6 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:58.70 05:08 00:36:19.80
7 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:03.00 05:12 00:42:22.80
8 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:38.95 05:43 00:49:01.75
9 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:01.80 05:11 00:55:03.55
10 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:58.70 05:08 01:01:02.25
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11 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:56.40 05:06 01:06:58.65
12 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:38.85 04:51 01:12:37.50
13 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:44.50 04:56 01:18:22.00
14 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:50.65 05:01 01:24:12.65
15 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:40.75 05:44 01:30:53.40
16 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:48.85 05:00 01:36:42.25
17 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:45.90 04:57 01:42:28.15
18 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:48.40 04:59 01:48:16.55
19 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:45.80 04:57 01:54:02.35
20 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:05:48.30 04:59 01:59:50.65
21 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:30.35 05:35 02:06:21.00
22 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:18.65 05:25 02:12:39.65
23 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:03.45 05:12 02:18:43.10
24 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:04.30 05:13 02:24:47.40
25 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:06.35 05:15 02:30:53.75
26 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:07:22.00 06:20 02:38:15.75
27 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:57.75 05:59 02:45:13.50
28 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:22.50 05:29 02:51:36.00
29 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:07:03.85 06:04 02:58:39.85
30 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:36.45 05:41 03:05:16.30
31 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:07:05.60 06:06 03:12:21.90
32 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:08:21.40 07:11 03:20:43.30
33 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:11:47.05 10:08 03:32:30.35
34 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:08:33.40 07:21 03:41:03.75
35 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:07:47.65 06:42 03:48:51.40
36 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:08:26.25 07:15 03:57:17.65
37 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:10:41.20 09:11 04:07:58.85
38 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:58.35 06:00 04:14:57.20
39 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:08:22.50 07:12 04:23:19.70
40 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:37:55.85 32:38 05:01:15.55
41 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:08:26.30 07:15 05:09:41.85
42 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:07:22.00 06:20 05:17:03.85
43 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:22.40 05:29 05:23:26.25
44 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:07:01.35 06:02 05:30:27.60
45 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:51.40 05:54 05:37:19.00
46 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:25.35 05:31 05:43:44.35
47 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:45.25 05:48 05:50:29.60
48 DI MAIO LUIGI - GP AVIS VIGEVANO SM45 145 00:06:25.65 05:31 05:56:55.25
1 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:35.65 04:48 00:05:35.65
2 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:30.85 04:44 00:11:06.50
3 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:36.65 04:49 00:16:43.15
4 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:34.75 04:48 00:22:17.90
5 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:30.55 04:44 00:27:48.45
6 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:32.50 04:46 00:33:20.95
7 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:30.50 04:44 00:38:51.45
8 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:31.55 04:45 00:44:23.00
9 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:29.65 04:43 00:49:52.65
10 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:30.40 04:44 00:55:23.05
11 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:33.75 04:47 01:00:56.80
12 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:33.55 04:47 01:06:30.35
13 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:29.60 04:43 01:11:59.95
14 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:25.10 04:39 01:17:25.05
15 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:22.10 04:37 01:22:47.15
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16 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:27.10 04:41 01:28:14.25
17 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:22.55 04:37 01:33:36.80
18 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:25.30 04:39 01:39:02.10
19 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:32.70 04:46 01:44:34.80
20 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:22.25 04:37 01:49:57.05
21 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:24.25 04:39 01:55:21.30
22 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:27.60 04:41 02:00:48.90
23 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:25.60 04:40 02:06:14.50
24 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:33.20 04:46 02:11:47.70
25 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:28.20 04:42 02:17:15.90
26 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:26.55 04:41 02:22:42.45
27 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:30.25 04:44 02:28:12.70
28 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:37.40 04:50 02:33:50.10
29 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:36.60 04:49 02:39:26.70
30 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:36.50 04:49 02:45:03.20
31 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:38.55 04:51 02:50:41.75
32 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:55.25 05:05 02:56:37.00
33 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:48.10 04:59 03:02:25.10
34 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:57.75 05:07 03:08:22.85
35 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:05:57.80 05:07 03:14:20.65
36 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:08:59.50 07:44 03:23:20.15
37 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:13.65 05:21 03:29:33.80
38 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:24.55 05:30 03:35:58.35
39 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:58.05 05:59 03:42:56.40
40 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:08:50.80 07:36 03:51:47.20
41 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:26.95 05:33 03:58:14.15
42 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:50.10 05:52 04:05:04.25
43 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:08:54.05 07:39 04:13:58.30
44 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:09:49.85 08:27 04:23:48.15
45 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:10:00.85 08:37 04:33:49.00
46 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:53.60 05:55 04:40:42.60
47 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:46.60 05:49 04:47:29.20
48 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:52.15 05:54 04:54:21.35
49 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:08:31.55 07:20 05:02:52.90
50 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:07:51.65 06:45 05:10:44.55
51 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:07:12.55 06:12 05:17:57.10
52 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:09:21.35 08:03 05:27:18.45
53 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:20.40 05:27 05:33:38.85
54 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:17.45 05:24 05:39:56.30
55 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:35.05 05:39 05:46:31.35
56 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:07:03.70 06:04 05:53:35.05
57 DONVITO FRANCESCO - PODISMO MUGGIANO SM50 146 00:06:39.55 05:43 06:00:14.60
1 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:33.85 05:38 00:06:33.85
2 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:20.70 05:27 00:12:54.55
3 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:23.15 05:29 00:19:17.70
4 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:22.75 05:29 00:25:40.45
5 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:37.65 05:42 00:32:18.10
6 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:30.65 05:36 00:38:48.75
7 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:31.15 05:36 00:45:19.90
8 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:35.10 05:40 00:51:55.00
9 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:19.30 06:18 00:59:14.30
10 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:42.20 05:46 01:05:56.50
11 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:47.95 05:51 01:12:44.45
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12 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:58.05 06:51 01:20:42.50
13 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:14:07.85 12:09 01:34:50.35
14 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:44.00 05:47 01:41:34.35
15 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:40.10 06:35 01:49:14.45
16 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:06:51.25 05:53 01:56:05.70
17 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:06.10 06:58 02:04:11.80
18 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:51.70 06:45 02:12:03.50
19 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:54.80 06:48 02:19:58.30
20 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:11:56.75 10:16 02:31:55.05
21 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:04.30 06:05 02:38:59.35
22 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:26.40 07:15 02:47:25.75
23 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:10.00 07:01 02:55:35.75
24 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:09:00.55 07:45 03:04:36.30
25 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:02.90 06:55 03:12:39.20
26 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:09:25.10 08:06 03:22:04.30
27 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:54.10 07:39 03:30:58.40
28 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:56.15 07:41 03:39:54.55
29 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:09:50.40 08:28 03:49:44.95
30 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:49.85 07:35 03:58:34.80
31 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:45.90 06:40 04:06:20.70
32 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:08.05 07:00 04:14:28.75
33 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:09:08.70 07:52 04:23:37.45
34 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:09:50.95 08:28 04:33:28.40
35 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:06.50 06:58 04:41:34.90
36 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:40.70 07:28 04:50:15.60
37 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:48.25 07:34 04:59:03.85
38 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:16.85 07:07 05:07:20.70
39 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:31.35 07:20 05:15:52.05
40 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:23.00 07:12 05:24:15.05
41 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:09:06.10 07:49 05:33:21.15
42 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:40.70 07:28 05:42:01.85
43 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:08:59.70 07:44 05:51:01.55
44 ELLI ROBERTO - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM60 147 00:07:41.10 06:36 05:58:42.65
1 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:13.95 04:30 00:05:13.95
P FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:15.70 04:31 00:10:29.65
3 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:31.30 04:45 00:16:00.95
4 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:37.95 04:50 00:21:38.90
5 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:17.45 05:24 00:27:56.35
6 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:36.20 04:49 00:33:32.55
7 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:41.50 04:53 00:39:14.05
8 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:42.30 04:54 00:44:56.35
9 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:44.55 04:56 00:50:40.90
10 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:35.30 05:40 00:57:16.20
11 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:51.05 05:02 01:03:07.25
12 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:03.60 05:12 01:09:10.85
13 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:05:51.05 05:02 01:15:01.90
14 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:00.00 05:09 01:21:01.90
15 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:26.15 05:32 01:27:28.05
16 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:47.85 05:50 01:34:15.90
17 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:07:06.30 06:06 01:41:22.20
18 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:12.45 05:20 01:47:34.65
19 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:25.00 05:31 01:53:59.65
20 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:37.25 05:41 02:00:36.90
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21 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:04.15 05:13 02:06:41.05
22 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:17.40 05:24 02:12:58.45
23 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:08:45.25 07:32 02:21:43.70
24 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:12.95 05:20 02:27:56.65
25 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:28.35 05:34 02:34:25.00
26 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:40.60 05:44 02:41:05.60
27 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:07:30.15 06:27 02:48:35.75
28 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:07:21.15 06:19 02:55:56.90
29 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:10:26.45 08:59 03:06:23.35
30 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:11:07.60 09:34 03:17:30.95
31 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:12:14.45 10:32 03:29:45.40
32 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:07:15.25 06:14 03:37:00.65
33 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:07:34.85 06:31 03:44:35.50
34 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:09:41.10 08:20 03:54:16.60
35 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:08:43.95 07:30 04:03:00.55
36 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:06:46.00 05:49 04:09:46.55
37 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:07:18.30 06:17 04:17:04.85
38 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:08:58.90 07:43 04:26:03.75
39 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:08:07.40 06:59 04:34:11.15
40 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:09:46.35 08:24 04:43:57.50
41 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:09:10.70 07:53 04:53:08.20
42 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:08:38.45 07:26 05:01:46.65
43 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:09:38.80 08:18 05:11:25.45
44 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:09:27.30 08:08 05:20:52.75
45 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:08:05.95 06:58 05:28:58.70
46 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:09:40.85 08:19 05:38:39.55
47 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:09:26.05 08:07 05:48:05.60
48 FRATUS ROSARIO - RUNNERS BERGAMO SM50 148 00:07:25.60 06:23 05:55:31.20
1 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:50.85 05:53 00:06:50.85
P FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:28.50 05:34 00:13:19.35
3 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:26.85 05:32 00:19:46.20
4 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:18.40 05:25 00:26:04.60
5 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:13.40 05:21 00:32:18.00
6 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:18.75 05:25 00:38:36.75
7 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:10.65 05:18 00:44:47.40
8 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:12.25 05:20 00:50:59.65
9 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:11.00 05:19 00:57:10.65
10 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:21.35 05:28 01:03:32.00
11 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:22.95 05:29 01:09:54.95
12 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:20.90 05:27 01:16:15.85
13 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:46.90 05:50 01:23:02.75
14 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:13.05 05:21 01:29:15.80
15 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:43.50 05:47 01:35:59.30
16 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:32.45 05:37 01:42:31.75
17 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:20.45 05:27 01:48:52.20
18 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:56.85 05:58 01:55:49.05
19 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:42.60 05:46 02:02:31.65
20 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:10:26.10 08:58 02:12:57.75
21 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:21.15 06:19 02:20:18.90
22 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:59.65 06:01 02:27:18.55
23 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:08:12.75 07:04 02:35:31.30
24 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:49.55 05:52 02:42:20.85
25 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:06:57.15 05:58 02:49:18.00
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26 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:28.00 06:25 02:56:46.00
27 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:40.30 06:36 03:04:26.30
28 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:57.15 06:50 03:12:23.45
29 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:10:44.85 09:14 03:23:08.30
30 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:40.25 06:36 03:30:48.55
31 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:26.70 06:24 03:38:15.25
32 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:39.60 06:35 03:45:54.85
33 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:25.70 06:23 03:53:20.55
34 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:08:20.95 07:11 04:01:41.50
35 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:29.30 06:26 04:09:10.80
36 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:24.45 06:22 04:16:35.25
37 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:58.25 06:51 04:24:33.50
38 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:08:41.20 07:28 04:33:14.70
39 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:08:11.80 07:03 04:41:26.50
40 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:08:43.85 07:30 04:50:10.35
41 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:09:02.10 07:46 04:59:12.45
42 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:08:04.50 06:56 05:07:16.95
43 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:09:14.50 07:57 05:16:31.45
44 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:57.65 06:51 05:24:29.10
45 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:34.45 06:31 05:32:03.55
46 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:09:40.05 08:19 05:41:43.60
47 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:09:09.70 07:53 05:50:53.30
48 FUSAGLIA LUCA - GP CASALESE SM50 149 00:07:47.85 06:42 05:58:41.15
1 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:12.15 06:11 00:07:12.15
2 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:04.25 06:05 00:14:16.40
3 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:03.55 06:04 00:21:19.95
4 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:09.15 06:09 00:28:29.10
5 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:04.90 06:05 00:35:34.00
6 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:06:59.80 06:01 00:42:33.80
7 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:24.70 06:22 00:49:58.50
8 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:15.85 06:15 00:57:14.35
9 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:03.50 06:04 01:04:17.85
10 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:09.20 06:09 01:11:27.05
11 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:09.70 06:09 01:18:36.75
12 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:43.55 06:38 01:26:20.30
13 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:37.10 06:33 01:33:57.40
14 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:26.70 06:24 01:41:24.10
15 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:22.45 06:20 01:48:46.55
16 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:19.15 06:17 01:56:05.70
17 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:57.65 06:51 02:04:03.35
18 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:08:31.25 07:19 02:12:34.60
19 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:27.45 06:25 02:20:02.05
20 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:30.05 06:27 02:27:32.10
21 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:08:42.20 07:29 02:36:14.30
22 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:10:37.15 09:08 02:46:51.45
23 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:37.00 06:33 02:54:28.45
24 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:09:37.25 08:16 03:04:05.70
25 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:12:25.45 10:41 03:16:31.15
26 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:07:46.75 06:41 03:24:17.90
27 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:08:40.85 07:28 03:32:58.75
28 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:15:16.10 13:08 03:48:14.85
29 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:09:01.85 07:46 03:57:16.70
30 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:11:05.35 09:32 04:08:22.05
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31 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:08:29.45 07:18 04:16:51.50
32 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:08:12.50 07:03 04:25:04.00
33 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:13:31.70 11:38 04:38:35.70
34 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:09:41.50 08:20 04:48:17.20
35 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:08:45.50 07:32 04:57:02.70
36 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:09:40.00 08:19 05:06:42.70
37 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:13:53.25 11:57 05:20:35.95
38 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:10:02.30 08:38 05:30:38.25
39 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:10:15.85 08:49 05:40:54.10
40 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:08:06.60 06:58 05:49:00.70
41 GATTI CAROLINA - A PIEDE LIBERO SF 150 00:10:19.00 08:52 05:59:19.70
1 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:35.05 04:48 00:05:35.05
2 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sM40 151 00:05:27.65 04:41 00:11:02.70
3 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:34.05 04:47 00:16:36.75
4 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:34.10 04:47 00:22:10.85
5 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:32.90 04:46 00:27:43.75
6 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:34.15 04:47 00:33:17.90
7 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:33.10 04:46 00:38:51.00
8 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sM40 151 00:05:30.75 04:44 00:44:21.75
9 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:29.35 04:43 00:49:51.10
10 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:30.35 04:44 00:55:21.45
11 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:34.05 04:47 01:00:55.50
12 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:05:33.25 04:46 01:06:28.75
13 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:06:16.35 05:23 01:12:45.10
14 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:05:30.40 04:44 01:18:15.50
15 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:29.65 04:43 01:23:45.15
16 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:32.80 04:46 01:29:17.95
17 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:05:31.75 04:45 01:34:49.70
18 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:06:32.25 05:37 01:41:21.95
19 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:05:37.55 04:50 01:46:59.50
20 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:05:34.70 04:48 01:52:34.20
21 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:06:30.35 05:35 01:59:04.55
22 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:48.20 04:59 02:04:52.75
23 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:06:40.10 05:44 02:11:32.85
24 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sM40 151 00:05:37.50 04:50 02:17:10.35
25 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:35.05 04:48 02:22:45.40
26 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:05:37.45 04:50 02:28:22.85
27 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:06:43.70 05:47 02:35:06.55
28 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:05:53.95 05:04 02:41:00.50
29 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM SM40 151 00:06:57.65 05:59 02:47:58.15
30 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sM40 151 00:08:17.60 07:08 02:56:15.75
31 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:08:07.00 06:59 03:04:22.75
32 GENTILE DAVIDE - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM sSM40 151 00:12:42.70 10:56 03:17:05.45
1 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:16.35 04:32 00:05:16.35
2 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:19.30 04:34 00:10:35.65
3 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:19.50 04:34 00:15:55.15
4 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:25.60 04:40 00:21:20.75
5 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:24.50 04:39 00:26:45.25
6 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:28.00 04:42 00:32:13.25
7 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:20.85 04:36 00:37:34.10
8 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:26.10 04:40 00:43:00.20
9 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:21.75 04:36 00:48:21.95
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10 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:20.55 04:35 00:53:42.50
11 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:23.60 04:38 00:59:06.10
12 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:23.90 04:38 01:04:30.00
13 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:26.05 04:40 01:09:56.05
14 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:26.35 04:40 01:15:22.40
15 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:22.65 04:37 01:20:45.05
16 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:22.70 04:37 01:26:07.75
17 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:26.05 04:40 01:31:33.80
18 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:20.15 04:35 01:36:53.95
19 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:19.05 04:34 01:42:13.00
20 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:19.70 04:35 01:47:32.70
21 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:21.20 04:36 01:52:53.90
22 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:18.70 04:34 01:58:12.60
23 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:21.45 04:36 02:03:34.05
24 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:31.45 04:45 02:09:05.50
25 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:31.95 04:45 02:14:37.45
26 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:29.55 04:43 02:20:07.00
27 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:28.45 04:42 02:25:35.45
28 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS sSM35 152 00:05:27.60 04:41 02:31:03.05
29 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:28.40 04:42 02:36:31.45
30 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:27.85 04:42 02:41:59.30
31 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:24.85 04:39 02:47:24.15
32 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:32.05 04:45 02:52:56.20
33 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:36.80 04:49 02:58:33.00
34 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:39.20 04:51 03:04:12.20
35 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:40.65 04:53 03:09:52.85
36 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:34.40 04:47 03:15:27.25
37 GHIRARDELLI MARCO - ASD OLIMPIA RUNNERS SM35 152 00:05:40.00 